

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Habitation To Habitation (MANTHARI)					
Scheme:- MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement :- 685 BD / 2020-21					
Agency:- Deepshikha Enterprises, Villu-Valmiki Nagar, Vijay pur, Bhaisabtal, West Chambal.					
Agreement Value:- ₹ 111,78,384.00					
Date of work order :- 19.02.2021					
Date of Completion :- 18.02.2022					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No: 1/1					
Construction of reference & working bench mark - -				1/2	
from TMS p/o. 2					
				Qty: 1.29 Km	
				@ RS. 6427.07 / Km	
				= RS. 8290.92	
				Round RS. 8291.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
from TMBD No - 03					
				Qty 2 1.29 Km	
				@ RS. 3667.44 / A	
				= RS. 4731.00	
Item No - 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road-land					
from TMB DNo - 3					
				Qty: 0.39 H	
				@ RS. 52970.34 / H	
				= RS. 20658.00	

Continuation

Continuation

	(A) RS -	3861.46/m ²
	2 RS -	2674.679.00
Item No :-	10/10	
providing, Laying, Spreading, and Compacting - 1/10		
from TMB	PNo - 12/10.	
	Qty,	373.700m ³
	(A) RS -	4641.48/m ³
	2 RS -	1734521.00
Item No -	11/11	
providing and applying prime		
Continuation		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty = 2 NOS			
		@ Rs. 422.51 / No			
		2 Rs. 8425.00			
Item No 1 - 25/28					
providing and fixing 900 mm side					
- 9/15					
from TMB No - 17					
		Qty = 2 NOS			
		@ Rs. 7975.49 / No.			
		2 Rs. 15951.00			
Item No - 26/30					

Planting of trees by the road side - 15					
from TMB PNB - 17					
		Qty = 100 each			
		@ Rs. 844.59 each			
		Rs. 84459.00			

Item No - 27/31					
B/W in excavation for Foundation - 9/17					
from TMB PNB - 2.87					
		Qty = 130.39 m ³			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No: 31/35					
Brick masonry work in Cement mortar		91.8			
From TMB P.No - 5 & 8					
		Qty 85.94 m ²			
		@ Rs. 5910.20/m ²			
		Rs. 507923.00			
Item No: 32/36					
providing & Laying 1000 mm dia hume pipe		91.5			
From TMB P.No - 5 & 9					
		Qty 30.00 m			
		@ Rs. 3979.49/m			
		Rs. 119385.00			
Item No: 33/37					
Plastering with Cement Mortar		91.5			
From TMB P.No 6 & 9					
		Qty 118.62 m ²			
		@ Rs. 206.17/m ²			
		Rs. 24044.00			

Continuation

[illegible]